Edition 2004
2
AB-cocks in operation
3
Advantage and function
principle of AB-cocks
03
Packing sleeve

Application limits acc. to pt-dia-
gram (see page 8.–.9)
Ordering example:
MABC 12 Xc PN 160
Cock type Bore Overall dimension Connection dimension Control connection Weight
d H H1 A B G d1 t1 d2 t2 d3 C D b C ca. kg
MABA 12 5 68 31 88 30 100 G1/2 19 G1/2 14 G1/2 28 – – – 0,80
MABC 12 5 68 31 88 30 100 G1/2 19 G1/2 14 – – 40 6 45 0,80
Cock type Bore Overall dimension Connection dimension Control connection Weight
d H H1 A B G d1 t1 d2 t2 d3 C D b C ca. kg
MABA 12 5 68 31 88 30 100 G1/2 19 G1/2 14 G1/2 28 – – – 0,80
MABC 12 5 68 31 88 30 100 G1/2 19 G1/2 14 – – 40 6 45 0,80
Overall and connection dimensions in mm
Minimum order: 32 pieces. As a result of technical progress construction and design are subject to modification20
Characteristics
Cylinder cock, elastic packing
sleeve, 90°-rotation without stop, to
close with a clockwise rotation. Remov-
able handle, simple maintenance.
Application limits acc. to pt-dia-
gram (see page 8.–.9)
Suggested order specification
Three-way pressure gauge shut-off
cock as cylinder cock, female and male
with plug, sealed with elastic packing
sleeve which can be retightened. Body
of brass, steel or stainless steel, handle
of GTS 35, cock plug of stainless steel.
Female and male with pipe thread to
DIN/ISO 228/1.
Make: KLINGER
Type: MABU 12
Ordering example:
MABU 12 Xc, PN 160
Cock type Bore Overall dimension Connection dimension Kontrollanschluß Weight
d H H1 A B G d1 t1 d2 t2 d3 C ca. kg
MABU 12 5 68 31 98 40 100 G1/2 19 G1/2 18 G1/2 28 0,70
Cock type Bore Overall dimension Connection dimension Kontrollanschluß Weight
d H H1 A B G d1 t1 d2 t2 d3 C ca. kg
MABU 12 5 68 31 98 40 100 G1/2 19 G1/2 18 G1/2 28 0,70
Overall and connection dimensions in mm
21
Suggested order specification
Three-way pressure gauge cock,
designed as a shut-off and control
valve, in particular for differential-pres-
sure measuring at three measuring
points, 90°-rotation with stop. With fe-
male screwed ends for pressure gauge
R 1/2, for pipe connection R 1/2 and
Ermeto ES 10. Can be retightened .
Body of 1.0460. Cock plug of Niro-spe-
cial steel. Sealed with elastic packing
sleeve. Simple maintenance.
Application limits acc. to pt-dia-
gram (see page 8.–.9)
Make: KLINGER
Type: MABAL 12-VII
Ordering example:
MABAL 12 VIII,  PN 160
22
The recommendations given here